You told us what you needed, and we listened: with batten lengths up to 45' (13.7 m) and as much as 50' (15.2 m) of travel,
the Varion hoist delivers a gross lifting capacity of 1,500 lb (680 kg). Five lift lines feature steel guides, so there's no danger of cables
crossing the groove. The hoist can be supported from the top of the beam or underhung – whatever works best for your needs in
your theatre. Equally important, this affordable hoist gives you the flexibility you need at a price point your budget can handle.
Applications
•	 Front of house and stage
Features
•	 Travel: up to 50' (15.2 m)

Order Information
Number Description
018-1718 Varion Hoist 1,500 lb, 15 fpm
Varion Hoist Motor Assembly Configurations
018-1718-2-FE Varion Hoist 208V, beam mounted SceneControl
starter with encoder
018-1718-2-J Varion Hoist 208V, beam mounted junction box
018-1718-2-JE Varion Hoist 208V, beam mounted junction box with encoder
018-1718-2-P Varion Hoist 208V, beam mounted pushbutton starter
018-1718-4-FE Varion Hoist 480V, beam mounted SceneControl
starter with encoder
018-1718-4-J Varion Hoist 480V, beam mounted junction box
018-1718-4-JE Varion Hoist 480V, beam mounted junction box with encoder
018-1718-4-P Varion Hoist 480V, beam mounted pushbutton starter
Varion Hoist Accessories
088-1766 Back Bone (Beam) 20' Section
118-1729 Idler Assembly